
  

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

  

  

 

  

 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

Figure 1: GAME NO. 2672 - 1.2D 

PLAY SYMBOL CAPTION 

MONEY BAG SYMBOL BAG 

BAR SYMBOL BAR 

BILL SYMBOL BILL 

BOW SYMBOL BOW 

CAR SYMBOL CAR 

CHEST SYMBOL CHEST 

CHIP SYMBOL CHIP 

DICE SYMBOL DICE 

FIREWORKS SYMBOL FIREWKS 

FLAG SYMBOL FLAG 

HEART SYMBOL HEART 

KEY SYMBOL KEY 

LUGGAGE SYMBOL LUGGAGE 

MOON SYMBOL MOON 

NECKLACE SYMBOL NECKLACE 

PLANE SYMBOL PLANE 

RAINBOW SYMBOL RAINBOW 

RING SYMBOL RING 

SPADE SYMBOL SPADE 

STAR SYMBOL STAR 

SUN SYMBOL SUN 

TROPHY SYMBOL TROPHY 

VAULT SYMBOL VAULT 

WISHBONE SYMBOL WISHBONE 

CROWN SYMBOL DBL 

$2.00 TWO$ 

$4.00 FOR$ 



 

 

$5.00 FIV$ 

$10.00 TEN$ 

$20.00 TWY$ 

$50.00 FFTY$ 

$100 ONHN 

$1,000 ONTH 

$30,000 30TH 


